Trustee 341 Calendar

LOCATION:
MEETING DATE: 10/30/2018 Raleigh 341 Meeting Room
MEETING TIME: 10:30 AM 300 Fayetteville Street, Suite 130
CHAPTER: 13
Raleigh, NC 27601
Case Number Debtor Attorney Trustee
1 18-04148-5-DMW  Julius Lee Richardson Jr. Marty E. Miller John F. Logan
2 18-04828-5-DMW  Yulanda Demetrice Morgan H. Frank Allen John F. Logan
3 18-04701-5-DMW  Carl Robert Rodgers Timothy V. Anderson John F. Logan
Gayle McDaniel Rodgers
4 18-04742-5-DMW  Mikisa Victoria Thompson William G. Berggren John F. Logan
5 18-04709-5-DMW  Yamir Rios-Alamo Danny Bradford John F. Logan
Kasey Ann Rios
6 18-03321-5-DMW  Lynette Ostrowski Derek R Caldwell John F. Logan
7 18-02112-5-DMW  Jack Morton Given IlI Erich M. Fabricius John F. Logan
Allison Austin Given
8 18-04136-5-DMW  Richard Neville Hall Jr. Koury L. Hicks John F. Logan
9 18-04168-5-DMW  Cecilia Lenora Foster Carena Brantley Lemons John F. Logan
10 18-04699-5-DMW  William Herbert Boone Sr. Joshua Hillin John F. Logan
Sally Ann Boone
11 18-04788-5-DMW  Wayne Edward Johnson Joshua Hillin John F. Logan
12 18-04048-5-DMW  Richard Allen Clements Jeremy Harn John F. Logan
13 18-03961-5-DMW  Jerry Wayne Sherrell Jeremy Harn John F. Logan
Diane Marie Sherrell
14 18-03902-5-DMW  Gregory Matthew McGuire Matthew A. Schmidt John F. Logan
15 18-02866-5-DMW  Tina Lakeshia Mace Matthew A. Schmidt John F. Logan
16 18-04755-5-DMW  Joanne Knight Wiggins Shawn Christopher Orcul John F. Logan
17 18-04812-5-DMW  David Allen Scotland Shawn Christopher Orcul John F. Logan

Meisha Jamilah Mattison
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Case Number

18-04673-5-DMW

18-04839-5-DMW

18-04202-5-DMW

18-04694-5-DMW

18-04816-5-DMW

18-04801-5-DMW

18-04696-5-DMW

18-04805-5-DMW

18-04697-5-DMW

18-04744-5-DMW

18-04803-5-DMW

18-04197-5-DMW

18-04167-5-DMW

18-04229-5-DMW

18-04230-5-DMW

18-04664-5-DMW

18-04738-5-DMW

18-04836-5-DMW

18-04689-5-DMW

18-04710-5-DMW

Debtor

Miguel Figueras
Jane Figueras

James Edward Stephenson
Suzanne Denning Stephenson

Kimberly Tenecia McGee

Casey S. McCurdy

Carla L. McCurdy

Peter J. Pauley

David Garfield Raynor

Donald Scott May

Shannon Seybold May

Lawrence Preston Allen

Betsy Long Hewett

Gregory Todd Eddins

Donnie Raye Avery

Jeffrey Cooper

Danielle Battle

Cassandra D Rascoe

Joseph P. Nipper

Chandra Diane Platz

Andrea Miller McCabe

Deanna Shinette Britt

Kobra Dupree Lockhart

Lonnie James Sorensen
Jennifer Anne Sorensen

Attorney
David F. Mills

David F. Mills

Sheree Cameron

Sheree Cameron

Sheree Cameron

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

William F. Braziel Il

William F. Braziel I

William F. Braziel Il

Michael W. Hopper

Michael W. Hopper

Michael W. Hopper

Michael W. Hopper

Michael W. Hopper

Jason David Watson

Jason David Watson

Jason David Watson

Jason David Watson

Trustee

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan
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Case Number

18-04737-5-DMW

18-04835-5-DMW

18-04826-5-DMW

18-04666-5-DMW

18-04679-5-DMW

18-04706-5-SWH

18-04814-5-DMW

18-04718-5-DMW

18-04841-5-DMW

18-04031-5-DMW

18-04671-5-DMW

18-04716-5-DMW

18-04796-5-DMW

18-04813-5-DMW

18-02835-5-DMW

18-04087-5-DMW

18-04691-5-DMW

18-04733-5-DMW

18-04789-5-DMW

18-03911-5-SWH

Debtor

Carrie Davis Dellinger

Lemeul Earl King Jr.

Antonya Ranette King

Rosalie Teresa Benziger

Sherri Yvonne Harris

Mark Conrad Wilson Jr.

Omechia Nicholle Messick

Joni Nichelle Newkirk

William Alexander Jeter

Tangela Sheray Campbell

Thomas Paul Valentine

Donald Christopher Kromel

Natalie Lynn Kromel

Roger Dale Williams

Cynthia Rivenbark Williams

Lillian Naomi Allen

Regina Jannell Basnight

Jerry Da Von McBee

Corrina Marie Turner

Debra Ann Bugg

Michele Leslie Clark

Bryon Keith Lee

Heidi Lynn Camposano

Attorney

Jason David Watson

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Pro Se

Trustee

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan
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Case Number Debtor Attorney Trustee
58 18-03989-5-DMW Linda Dianne Smalls Pro Se John F. Logan

59 18-04821-5-DMW  Nakia Lashawn Magazine Pro Se John F. Logan
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